
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES GROUP A SESSION 2

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

LOUISIANA SUPERDOME - NEW ORLEANS, LA

ROUND 5 OF 8 - MARCH 14, 2009

AMA Supercross Lites - East

NEW ORLEANS

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

377 C. Pourcel  1519.6201

577 M. Davalos  820.0402

20 N. Izzi  720.2463

981 A. Stroupe  820.4034

74 B. Jesseman  720.4465

50 W. Hahn  1020.4766

41 M. Lemoine  1020.5277

61 B. Wharton  1420.5658

34 M. Goerke  1020.6669

125 D. Blair  720.73710

77 S. Clarke  1220.82511

719 V. Friese  820.84512

412 L. Kilbarger  1021.02013

198 J. Saylor  421.13814

351 S. Sewell  521.19415

159 D. Durham  421.25116

130 K. Keylon  321.37917

96 T. Wharton  721.45718

304 B. Ripple  1121.81919

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

377 C. Pourcel  1518.7761

577 M. Davalos  819.2462

981 A. Stroupe  819.2483

20 N. Izzi  1319.2494

74 B. Jesseman  1119.3495

159 D. Durham  919.6096

77 S. Clarke  919.6377

41 M. Lemoine  519.6508

125 D. Blair  919.7659

34 M. Goerke  1319.82010

351 S. Sewell  519.83711

61 B. Wharton  1119.88912

50 W. Hahn  319.90213

412 L. Kilbarger  820.07014

719 V. Friese  1320.36915

198 J. Saylor  520.63016

304 B. Ripple  320.71917

96 T. Wharton  720.73218

130 K. Keylon  820.87119

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

377 C. Pourcel  1513.4971

577 M. Davalos  1213.6142

20 N. Izzi  913.6763

981 A. Stroupe  913.6854

74 B. Jesseman  313.8135

61 B. Wharton  1413.9576

77 S. Clarke  413.9757

50 W. Hahn  1314.0718

159 D. Durham  914.0829

41 M. Lemoine  1214.18510

719 V. Friese  1314.18911

351 S. Sewell  1114.21812

34 M. Goerke  814.23813

130 K. Keylon  414.24514

125 D. Blair  514.25315

412 L. Kilbarger  1014.28016

96 T. Wharton  414.51817

304 B. Ripple  214.56918

198 J. Saylor  214.61319
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